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YemnioHaT U-21
2016/17 24-n Typ, MaTy Nel43

M aTHnyga, 07.04.2017, 14:00, "Konoc", DonuHcbka. 7°C. napayi: 200

PK 3IPKA

«3ipka» KponnBHULILKUIA

43
17
23
24
29
36
52
53
86
94
95

MepnBepnes Mapk
BpyHo

MaTkoboXnk OnekcaHap
ABep'ssHOB Makcum
MpanyH Makcum
BonobaH Onekcin
Aynka OeHnc
banganyk Irop

Cipow Bagum

Jltobko Brnapucnas (K)
Mornos PomaH

3anacHi

88
27
31
38
58
75

KpaBdyk Bonoanmump
Opvwniok Knpuno
YeHakan Irop
Tapactok OnekcaHzp
CMmunyeHko dannno
MaxoBka AHApIN

TpeHep
lloraganno BikTop

ApbiTp:

IBaHOB OnekcaHap
AcucCTeHT 1:

Xykos OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:

KnnmeHko Tapac

4-v apbiTp:

®epaH leHnc
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
MenbHMYyK Bacunb

1:1

71
20
79
5

37
27
16
38
14
24
7

A=
h- 7 A

«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

BiyHun AH

KBacHuin Mukona
Kniounk CemeH
OctaneHko Oner
JlyueHko Onekcin
CunpopeHko Brnagucnas
lyaHcbkun Ceprin (K)
Kocoscbkuin Ceprin
[aceHko Bnagucnas
bapaHHik Oner

Ynoon Muxanno

3anacHi

21
39
41
18
25
35
36

PizHUK OMUTpO

MenbHUK BorpaH
Cobonescbkuit Knpnno
lapkylwa HikiTa
LLlanosan AMutpo
MakcnmeHko OnekcaHap
TapaHyLwmny Bagum

TpeHep
MepBeneB [eHHaAin
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2016/17, 24-n Typ, MaTy Ne143

M atHuus, 07.04.2017, 14:00, "Konoc", JonnHcbka. 7°C. Tnapadi: 200
. . 1:1
«3ipKa» KponuBHULbKNI «Bopckna» MonTaga
14' (%) 24 bapaHHik Oner
, 7 Yoon Muxanno
43 N 25 Wanosan AMutpo
29 MpagyH Makcum \
27 Opuwntok Knpuno N 46
36 bonobaH Onekcin ,
58 CMunyeHko OaHwuso N 46
, 24 bapaHHik Oner
46 N 39 MenbHUK borpaH
95 NonoB PomaH ,
31 YeHakan Irop N 46
58' 14 FaceHko Bnagucnas
94 Jliobko Bnagucnas ,
75 MaxoBka AHApIN N 72
76 N 39 MenbHUK BoroaH
41 Cobonescbkuin Kupuso
79' ® 16 I4aHcbKui Cepriil
27 Opuwniok Kupuno 85'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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